123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567

  Cooling Free-air Convection
10 14C Industrial Way     Atkinson, NH 03811     (603) 893-2330     FAX (603) 893-6280
SC10B Series Ordering Information
Dimensions and Connections
Input Voltage Output Output Model
Range Voltage Current Number
9-36 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 2400mA SC10B17-240-18
9-36 Vdc 5 Vdc 2000mA SC10B11-200-18
9-36 Vdc 12 Vdc 830mA SC10B12-083-18
9-36 Vdc 15 Vdc 600mA SC10B13-060-18
9-36 Vdc ±5 Vdc ±750mA SC10B21-150-18
9-36 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±375mA SC10B22-083-18
9-36 Vdc ±15 Vdc ±300mA SC10B23-060-18
18-75 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 2400mA SC10B17-240-46
18-75 Vdc 5 Vdc 2000mA SC10B11-200-46
18-75 Vdc 12 Vdc 830mA SC10B12-083-46
18-75 Vdc 15 Vdc 600mA SC10B13-060-46
18-75 Vdc ±5 Vdc ±750mA SC10B21-150-46
18-75 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±375mA SC10B22-083-46
18-75 Vdc ±15Vdc ±300mA SC10B23-060-46
For Optional Remote On/Off add suffix “E”
(i.e. SC10B11-200-46E)
Remote ON/Off Control (pin 6) common referenced
to - Input (pin 2).
On greater than 2.5 Vdc or open circuit
Off less than 0.8 Vdc